
Tuesday, March 10, 2020

12:00 PM

Monterey County

Monterey County Government Center

Board of Supervisors Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor

Salinas, CA 93901

Advance Reports Over 50 Pages

Meeting Agenda - Final

50+ page Advance Reports for the Board of Supervisors meeting 

on Tuesday, March 10, 2020.



March 10, 2020Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda - Final

The following reports are scheduled for the Board of Supervisors meeting on Tuesday, March 10, 

2020.  The reports are being distributed 11 + days prior to the Board of Supervisors meeting due to 

the large volume of information.  These reports are not numbered at this time.

Board of Supervisors

1:30 P.M. - Scheduled Matters

Conduct a public hearing to:

a. Approve Amendment No. 9 to the Unified Franchise Agreement A-11631 (UFA) 

between the County of Monterey and USA Waste of California, Inc., dba Carmel 

Marina Corporation, for the Exclusive Collection of Solid Waste and Recyclables in 

Unincorporated Monterey County to amend Exhibit 1 - “Approved Rates and 

Charges” of said UFA to adjust rates (effective retroactive to January 1, 2020) in 

accordance with the UFA Refuse Rate Index provisions; and

b. Approve and authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to 

execute Amendment No. 9 to the UFA between the County of Monterey and USA 

Waste of California, Inc., dba Carmel Marina Corporation, for the Exclusive 

Collection of Solid Waste and Recyclables in Unincorporated Monterey County.

Board Report

UFA Amendment No 9

UFA Amendment No 8

UFA Amendment No 7

UFA Amendment No 6

UFA Amendment No 5

UFA Amendment No 4

UFA Amendment No 3

UFA Amendment No 2

UFA Amendment No 1

UFA Agreement

Resolution

Attachments:

Board of Supervisors of the Monterey County Water Resources Agency

10:30 A.M. - Scheduled Matters

Consider receiving the 2016, 2017, and 2018 Groundwater Extraction Summary 

Reports

Page 2 Monterey County Printed on 2/28/2020

http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=42761
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3bffbaa5-aeda-48fc-b138-f34d8bfb618d.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f8f1b96f-cca8-49b2-bda6-cc0f1ab95a83.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=75a3689f-2812-4fad-8067-3e6b93571385.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=cbe9a6da-9d56-40a8-b424-07a35b57245b.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=70ace2cd-57dd-4580-b7ea-d4a008775dbf.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ca69b663-863d-4e86-9ee6-212631b37c72.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b041c63e-674c-4ffc-b19b-8848cb771547.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c8fc4006-06bc-4e7b-becd-c2d007e780b1.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=003c6e4c-6b9f-4efb-9bf8-4db2bf8ffbcd.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1504bdb8-6da7-4f37-b572-15ee961b0dc1.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=8fa4e9b6-5f0f-41a9-8e75-6a58a3c051dc.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c052dccf-0456-414b-a33a-09936d961223.docx
http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=42759


March 10, 2020Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda - Final

GW Ext Summary Report 2016

Board Report

GW Ext Summary Report 2017

GW Ext Summary Report 2018

Attachments:

Page 3 Monterey County Printed on 2/28/2020

http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=5c33ee1a-c4f0-4a24-9ce9-61269914c5ca.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e813ccd2-1e9a-422b-8516-77314cf771cf.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e1c511f6-e8c6-4e86-8108-6ca48775d27c.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=d0ea99fd-2a2d-4d25-bfbb-d1f195fa1679.pdf

